The success of a product line can be gauged not only by it’s ability to
address the bulk of applications, but its ability to address the
toughest. As Rockwell Automation’s Allen-Bradley Connection
Systems offering expands, so does it’s ability to address the growing
number of applications requiring rugged, specialized components.
With the release of the new Allen-Bradley ToughLinkTM and
ToughWeldTM cordsets and patchcords, Rockwell Automation
introduces the next generation in industrial-strength connectivity

889D-F4HC-xStraight Female to Conductor
DC Micro (M12) Style Connectors
General Ordering Information General Ordering Information
x = length in meters.  Cordset standard lengths = 2, 5, 10;
Patchcord standard lengths = 1, 2, 3, 5, 10
Part NumberConfiguration
889D-F4WEDM-xStraight Male to Straight Female
Cordsets (single ended)
889D-R4WEDE-xRight Angle Male to Right Angle Female
889D-F4WEDE-xRight Angle Male to Straight Female
889D-R4WEDM-xStraight Male to Right Angle Female
Patchcords (dual ended)
889D-R4WE-xRight Angle Female to Conductor
889D-F4WE-xStraight Female to Conductor
DC Micro (M12) Style Connectors
x = length in meters.  Cordset standard lengths = 2, 5, 10
y = length in feet.  Patchcord standard lengths = 3F, 6F, 9F, 12 F, 20F
Part NumberConfiguration